
100 N.W. 1st Avenue
Delray Beach, FL 33444City of Delray Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-236 Name:

Status:Type: Purchasing Passed

File created: In control:4/5/2018 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:5/1/2018 5/1/2018

Title: APPROVAL OF RESOLUTION NO. 26-18 TO AWARD AN AGREEMENT WITH MAN-CON,
INCORPORATED FOR PHASE 2 CONSTRUCTION OF THE SEACREST BEAUTIFICATION
PROJECT IN A NOT-TO-EXCEED AMOUNT OF $1,611,777

Sponsors: Public Works Department - Programs & Project Manag, Purchasing Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Cover Report, 2. Legal Review Checklist seacrest beautification (2018-018), 3. 2018-018
Agreement, Vendor Executed, 4. Anthony Mancini Authorized Agent Documentation, 5. 2018-018
Resolution No. 26-18 CAO Approved, 6. 2018-018 ITBC Document FINAL with Exhibits, 7. 2018-018
Addendum No. 1, 8. 2018-018 Addendum No. 2, 9. 2018-018 Addendum No. 3, 10. 2018-018
Addendum No. 4, 11. 2018-018 Addendum No. 5, 12. 2018-018 Addendum No. 6

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Commission5/1/2018 1

City of Delray Beach Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

